BE13G154TN Flexible Copper Braid
By Burndy
Catalog # BE13G154TN
Tinned copper flexible braid 13"x1.5"x0.17".
General
Catalog Number BE13G154TN
Connector Type Braid
Material Copper
Material - Ferrules Y
Physical Attribute - Number of
Braids
1
Plated Y
UPC 781810426340
UPC 12 Digit 7818104263400
Dimensions
Dimension - L Length Overall
mm
330 mm
Dimension - Length Overall
inch
13.00 in
Dimension - Width inch 1.5
Dimension - Width mm 38 mm
Length 13 in
Electrical Ratings
Rating - Indoor Amperage 340 A
Rating - Outdoor Amperage 405 A
Certifications And Compliance
Certification - CSA Approved Yes
Certification - UL Listed Direct
Burial
No
Industry Standard(s) UL467
Standards - Industry Standards
Met
UL467
Standards - RoHS Compliance
Status
CM
UL Listed Yes
Logistics
Minimum Pack Quantity 1
Product Assets
Catalogs - BURNDY Master Catalog - Full Line BURNDY Catalog
Interactive Catalog - BURNDY Full-Line Digital Catalog
Sales Drawings - 50066428
Specifications - BE13G154TN
A Hubbell brand
©2024 Hubbell Incorporated. All rights reserved
BRDY-BE13G154TN-SPEC-EN | REV 8/2024